
COMMODITY HAUL ROAD MAINTENACE COST ESTIMATING SHEET

Sale Project Name: DISTRICT : DATE 5/12/2016

Units MBF = Road Completion Date: CWFS Overhead :

 (or)  CCF = 1004 ` Sale Termination Date: MRMD Rate Effective Date:

(or)    Ton = Sale Date:

Termini Purchaser NTG & TG

Road Number From To
Actual 

Miles Volume

Weighted 

Miles

Lanes 

per 

Road

Bladings/

Lane

Lane Miles 

of Blading

Joint  

Use

Joint 

Limited 

Use

Single 

Use Level 

II Rate/Unit Rate/Unit Other RATE/CCF

$0.90 

2600320 End of Rd Hwy 126 0.40 1004 0.40 1 1 0.40    $0.00

   $0.00

  $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

   $0.00

SubTotal = 0.40 0.40 0.40

Total Purchaser Maintenance $/Unit- (From next sheet) = 3.86 Total $/Unit = -$         

Total Collections = -$             

Prepared By ___________________________Kenny Gabriel Total $ Per/ Unit = 3.86$       

6/30/2016

Air Timber Sale Mckenzie River



COMMODITY HAUL ROAD MAINTENACE COST ESTIMATING SHEET

Sale Project Name: Air Timber Sale DISTRICT : Mckenzie River

Units CCF 1004 Road Completion Date: 1/0/1900

T-811 T-812 T-813 T-831 T-834 T-836 T-838 T-839 T-841 T-842 T-851 T-891 T-854

Termini Blade Dust Surface Ditch Mtc. Drain Struct. Joint Limited Joint Use Project Use

Veg 

Estab. Cut Veg. Log Out Water Danger Trees

Road 

Number From To

Actual 

Miles Lane Mile Ton C.Y. Mile EA. Mile Mile Mile Acre Mile Mile M-Gal. Each

2600320 End of Rd Hwy 126 0.4 0.80 500 40 $0.00 $392 0.40 500.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Total Cost = $608.61 500.00$               1,277.69$     -$           -$       -$       $392 -$            -$   $240.49 -$   500.00$      -$            

Total Purchaser Mtce. Cost = $3,870.52

Total Rate/CCF = 3.86$          


